~~

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRORATA BALANCE PERCENT

PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF WEIGHTED
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

1. COMMON STOCK $140,500 $0 $140,500
2. RETAINED EARNINGS (44,363) 0 (44,363)
3. PAID M CAPITAL 196,897 0 196,897
4. OTHER COMMON EQUITY 0 - 0 - 0
5. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY $293,034 $0 ($56,618) $ 2 X N A  47.60% 11.19% 5.33%

6. LONG TERM DEBT
NOTES PAYABLE $317,946 $0 $317,946 ($61,432) $256,514 51.64% 7 50% 3 8796

0 e - 0 - 0 o.oo% 0 00%

TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT $3 17.946 $9 $lbz54h L $ h l 4 w w

7. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS aLu - $0 u a EaiL gJ&% 6.00% 005%

lQQ.Q!B $614.761 -%1&05Q ~?WLZLL 8. TOTAL s!&Lza - $0

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY lQJ2Ob &J2%
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 8.77% 9.72%

- 32 -

Docket No. 070394-WU
Date: April 1 1,2008

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A I HOLIDAY UTILITY COMPANY
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2007 DOCKET NO. 070394-Wtr
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $129,854 ($3.421) $126,433 $192,535 $3 18.968
152.28%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAMTENANCE $138,714 $85,756 $224,470 $0 $224,470

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 41,109 (15,712) 25,397 0 25,397

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5.  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 18.883 (4.342) 14,541 8,664 23,205

6. INCOMETAXES (5.765) 5.765 - 0 0 &)

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $192.941 $71.446 $264,308 $x.664 $273.072

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) 4liaLE4 4?%Lzza @Lzl&25

$496.711

IO .  RATE OF RETURN -15.33% 27.78% LaLZ

9. WATER RATE BASE $41 1,406 $496.71 1

- 33 -

Docket No. 070394-WU
Date: April 1 1, 2008

OPERATING REVENUES
To adjust utility revenues to audited test year amount.
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

a. To reflect purchase water expense
b. To reflect purchase water 8.76% E U W  Anclote

I .

1. Purchased Water (610)

HOLIDAY UTILITY COMPANY
TEST YEAR ENDING 06/30/2007
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME